PRODUCT OVERVIEW
3ISYS-ETHF-8C2F is managed Redundant Ring Ethernet
switch with 2x100/1000Base-X SFP ports and
8x10/100Base-T(X).3ISYS-ETHF-8C2F is equipped with the
multiple redundant ring technology and provides 8
10/100Mbps Fast Ethernet and 2 Gigabit TP/SFP combo
interfaces delivered in a rugged strong case. It is an industrial,
(substation) hardened and fully-managed Ethernet Switch,

MTBF 294,689 hours
Warranty 1 year
   Ordering Information
   3ISYS-AAAA-C-F
Module Identifier Number of
10/100Base-T(X) Ports
Number of
100/1000Base-X, SFP
sockets
Gigabit Fast
Ethernet, ETHF
8
2
  Packing List
  Optional Accessories
l  3ISYS-ETHF-8C2F x 1
l  DIN-Rail Kit x 1
l  Quick Installation
Guide x 1
l  Console Cable x 1
l  3ISYS Tool CD x 1
l  Wall-mount Kit x 1
l  System-Vision S5C : Powerful Network
Management Windows Utility Suit, 500
IP devices
l  3ISYS-PWR-45 series : 45 Watts
DIN-Rail power supply
l  3ISYS-PWR-75 series : 75 Watts
DIN-Rail power supply
l  3ISYS-PWR-121000, 12VDC/1000mA
12W Power Adapter with universal 100
to 240VAC input, EU plug
l  3ISYS-SFP-100 series : 100Mbps SFP
optical transceiver
l  3ISYS-SFP-1G series : 1Gbps SFP
optical transceiver
l  3ISYS-PWR-120 series : 120 Watts
DIN-Rail power supply
l  3ISYS-PWR-121000, 12VDC/1000mA
12W Power Adapter with universal 100
to 240VAC input, US plug